CONCRETE CONTRACTORS

This list is provided for the convenience of the recipient only, and no recommendation is inferred or implied. The following is a sample listing of
concrete contractors found in the phone book under “Concrete”, and is to be used for informational purposes only. All contractors listed possess an A
and/or C-8 Contractor’s License & $25K Excavation Bond. Referral to this list does not constitute an endorsement by the City or its personnel, and
the user is encouraged to call several contractors, whether listed here or elsewhere, for competitive bids.

AC Contracting
(415) 297-4687
accontracting08@yahoo.com

ACE Drilling & Excavation
(415) 740-9260

Annuzzi Concrete Service, Inc.
(415) 468-2795
annuzzicon@aol.com

Aran Builders
(415) 999-8887
aranbuilders@yahoo.com

Associated Builders
(415) 285-6200
admin@abei.net

Bay C T Construction
(415) 271-8828
aaci2003@sbhcglobal.net

D’arcy & Harty Construction
(415) 822-5200

David Lopez Construction
(415) 261-3921
lopezconcrete@gmail.com

Donald S. MacLean, Inc
(415) 468-7161

E. F. Gomez Cement Contractor
(415) 822-4130
sales@efgomez.com

E G Concrete Construction
(650) 281-9401
egconcreteconstruction@gmail.com

F.Ferrando & Co.
(650) 756-2800
fferrando1537@shcglobal.net

Finbarr O’'Donovan Construction
(415) 244-0766
finbarr.concrete@gmail.com

Giron Construction
(510) 912-4206
bagiron@gironcms.com

Gonzalez Concrete
(415) 822-8384
gonzalezconcrete415@yahoo.com

Gorman Pipelines, Inc
(415) 515-7713
gormanpipeline@gmail.com

Grand Industries, Inc.
(510) 534-6502
grandindustriesinc@sbcglobal.net

Guidry Concrete Construction, Inc.
(415) 285-2275
guidryconcrete@comcast.net

Jerry Lombardi Construction, Inc.
(415) 285-2229
jerry@lomcon.com

Joseph Vaccaro & Co.
(415) 285-0467

J S Concrete Co
(510) 760-7572
jsconcrete4du@gmail.com

Lewis M. Merlo, Inc.
(415) 346-1066

Michael Heavey Construction
(415) 822-4300
info@heaveyconstruction.com

M H Construction Management Co.
(415) 558-9778

Navarro Concrete Construction
(415) 822-4546
info@navarroconcreteconstruction.com

North Tipp Construction
(415) 573-5796
northtipp@yahoo.com

Professional Concrete Service
(415) 577-4577
djingles@aol.com

S&H Concrete Construction
(415) 760-8090
molloyconcrete@yahoo.com

SF United Concrete
(415) 822-2435
info@sfunitedconcrete.com

Sean Kelly Construction
(415) 664-3000
seankellyconstruction@gmail.com

Service Concrete Company, Inc.
(415) 515 4845
serviceconcrete@gmail.com

Sonhei Construction Engineering, Inc.
(415) 699-3798
sonheiec@gmail.com

Sunset Concrete
(415) 671-3926

Uniacke Construction
(415) 824-5510
Uniackemj@hotmail.com

Wickman Development & Construction
(415) 215-3473
jdwickman@gmail.com
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